Olbapokal 2003 OTmOP
Klasse weibl. Jugend
PL1 PL2 NAME

1 - Reinhold, Anne
2 - Viehauser, Berit
3 - Kraus, Theresa

Schiitze, Lisa

Klasse Damen

PL1 PL2 NAME

- Gruschka, Anke
- Viehauser, Antje
Redlich, Silke
Panitz, Ines
Mdller, Sybille
Reinhold, Heike
4 Holz, Marion

wWw Nh =

- Jahnova', Radka
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- Jurries, Manuela

Klasse ménnl. Jugend
PL1 PL2 NAME
Vesely, Martin

Laube, Markus
Wallenaar, Erik
Bdhme, Johannes
Beuge,Hannes
Schitze, Martin
Dietze, Erik
Schneider, Stefan
Redlich, Christian
Goersch, Lucas
Koéhler, Mathias
Heimerl, Thomas
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Gockeritz, Oliver

GEB VEREIN
88 GREI
89 GREI
89 GREI
87 TDN
GEB VEREIN
80 Jena
83 GREI
61 WER
81 TDN
70  WER
66 GREI
62 TDM
72 OLOM
62 TDN
GEB VEREIN
85 OLOM
84 TDN
84 TDM
87 TDN
88 TCF

84 TDN
86 TDN
86 TCF

87 WER
89 GREI
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89 GREI
87 GREI
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11:20
14:55
9:31

_ZEIT1

9:21

11:36
12:18
12:25
12:30
14:03
14:43
10:06
1:39

_ZEIT1

8:01
10:48
10:55
11:19
11:44
12:25
11:05
11:50
5:42
5:54
6:47
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LZ
LZ
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Lz
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_BEM!1

LZ
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LZ
aufg
aufg
LZ
LZ

P_OTMOP

1540.0
1325.0
600.0
0.0

P_OTMOP

1728.0
1524.0
1482.0
1475.0
1470.0
1377.0
1337.0

950.0

100.0

P_OTMOP

1917.5
1578.0
1567.5
1541.0
1516.0
1475.0
950.0
950.0
600.0
600.0
600.0
0.0

0.0



Klasse Herren
PL1 PL2 NAME
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Redlich, Hans-Ullrich

Schenkel, Yves
Schiitze, Frank
Wabnik, Nils

Kaul, Hans-Joachim

Reinicke, Frank
Langebach, Robin
Pietzsch, Gerd
Valnicek, Jakub
Petrich, Lars
Stephan, Ulrich
Hendel, Eric
Korn, Sebastian
Mduller, Uwe
Mischek, Kay
Doupal, Lubomir
Schlesier, Axel
Mechelk, Peter
Reinhold, Devit

GEB VEREIN
60 WER
70 WER
61 TDN
76  TDM
58 WER
65 WER
81 GREI
43 TDN
70 OLOM
70 TDM
52 TDN
80 GREI
81 GREI
67 WER
63 TCF
75 OLOM
63 TCF
82 TDM
62 GREI
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_ZEIT1

8:19
8:39
8:59
9:28
9:43
9:44
10:06
10:14
10:18
10:33
10:43
11:02
11:20
11:34
12:16
5:13
3:26
1:32
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aufg
Lz
Lz

P_OTMOP

1872.5
1822.5
1772.5
1714.0
1684.0
1682.0
1641.0
1629.0
1623.0
1600.5
1585.5
1558.0
1540.0
1526.0
1484.0
950.0
300.0
100.0
0.0



Olbapokal 2003 OToOP
Klasse weibl. Jugend
PL1 PL2 NAME

1
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Schitze, Lisa

Viehauser, Berit
Reinhold, Anne
Kraus, Theresa

Klasse Damen
PL1 PL2 NAME

1
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Gruschka, Anke
Panitz, Ines
Viehauser, Antje
Redlich, Silke
Mdller, Sybille
Holz, Marion
Jahnova', Radka
Jurries, Manuela
Reinhold, Heike

Klasse ménnl. Jugend
PL1 PL2 NAME
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Vesely, Martin
Bdhme, Johannes
Wallenaar, Erik
Redlich, Christian
Dietze, Erik
Laube, Markus
Beuge,Hannes
Koéhler, Mathias
Schneider, Stefan
Gockeritz, Oliver
Goersch, Lucas
Heimerl, Thomas
Schitze, Martin

GEB
87
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88
89

GEB
80
81
83
61
70
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72
62
66
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TDN
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GREI
GREI

VEREIN
Jena
TDN
GREI
WER
WER
TDM
OLOM
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GREI
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OLOM
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W2
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Wi1
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_ZEIT2 _BEM2

14:23

12:39

3:15 FW

4:55 FW

_ZEIT2 _BEM2

8:49

9:13

10:51

12:57

12:15

2:42 FW

2:49 FW
FW
FW

_ZEIT2 _BEM2

7:41

11:21

10:16

11:34

13:13 LZ
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5:39 FW

2:37 FW

3:11 FW

5:52 FW
WKGV
FW
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P_OTOOP
992.0
814.0
100.0
100.0

P_OTOOP
1497.5
1379.0
1098.5
1078.0
1010.0

100.0
100.0
0.0
0.0

P_OTOOP
1555.0
1117.0
1102.0
1002.0
500.0
250.0
250.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



Klasse Herren
PL1 PL2 NAME

0o N OO O M~ WO N =

—_ = A A O
w N = O

L >R ) B L A \C

- = O 0

Valnicek, Jakub

Redlich, Hans-Ullrich

Reinicke, Frank
Stephan, Ulrich
Wabnik, Nils
Pietzsch, Gerd

Kaul, Hans-Joachim

Langebach, Robin
Mdaller, Uwe
Petrich, Lars
Mechelk, Peter
Schlesier, Axel
Mischek, Kay
Korn, Sebastian
Hendel, Eric
Doupal, Lubomir
Reinhold, Devit
Schenkel, Yves
Schiitze, Frank

GEB VEREIN
70 OLOM
60 WER
65 WER
52 TDN
76  TDM
43 TDN
58 WER
81 GREI
67 WER
70 TDM
82 TDM
63 TCF
63 TCF
81 GREI
80 GREI
75 OLOM
62 GREI
70 WER
61 TDN
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_ZEIT2 _BEM2

7:19

7:58

9:24

9:59

8:28

10:27

9:30

9:31

11:53

10:23

5:46 FW

2:34 FW

2:58 FW
FW
aufg
KAOW
FW
naSt
FW

P_OTOOP

1678.0
1561.0
1422.0
1352.0
1326.0
1309.5
1288.0
1184.0
1142.0
1140.5
250.0
100.0
100.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



Olbapokal 2003 Kombination
Klasse weibl. Jugend

PL1 PL2 NAME GEB VEREIN KL P_OTMOP P_OTOOP _PUNKTEGES
1 - Viehauser, Berit 89 GREI wd 1325.0 814.0 2139.0
2 - Reinhold, Anne 88 GREI wd 1540.0 100.0 1640.0
3 1 Schiitze, Lisa 87 TDN wd 0.0 992.0 992.0
4 - Kraus, Theresa 89 GREI wd 600.0 100.0 700.0

Klasse Damen

PL1 PL2 NAME GEB VEREIN KL P_OTMOP P_OTOOP _PUNKTEGES
1 - Gruschka, Anke 80 Jena D 1728.0 1497.5 3225.5
2 1 Panitz, Ines 81 TDN D 1475.0 1379.0 2854.0
3 - Viehduser, Antje 83 GREI D 1524.0 1098.5 2622.5
4 2 Redlich, Silke 61 WER D 1482.0 1078.0 2560.0
5 3 Mdller, Sybille 70  WER D 1470.0 1010.0 2480.0
6 4 Holz, Marion 62 TDM D 1337.0 100.0 1437.0
7 - Reinhold, Heike 66 GREI D 1377.0 0.0 1377.0
8 - Jahnova', Radka 72  OLOM D 950.0 100.0 1050.0
9 - Jlrries, Manuela 62 TDN D 100.0 0.0 100.0
Klasse ménnl. Jugend

PL1 PL2 NAME GEB VEREIN KL P_OTMOP P_OTOOP _PUNKTEGES
1 - Vesely, Martin 85 OLOM mJ 1917.5 1555.0 3472.5
2 1 Wallenaar, Erik 84 TDM mJ 1567.5 1102.0 2669.5
3 2 Béhme, Johannes 87 TDN mJ 1541.0 1117.0 2658.0
4 3 Laube, Markus 84 TDN mJ 1578.0 250.0 1828.0
5 4 Beuge,Hannes 88 TCF mJ 1516.0 250.0 1766.0
6 5 Redlich, Christian 87 WER mJ 600.0 1002.0 1602.0
7 6 Schiitze, Martin 84 TDN mJ 1475.0 0.0 1475.0
8 7 Dietze, Erik 86 TDN mJ 950.0 500.0 1450.0
9 8 Schneider, Stefan 86 TCF mJ 950.0 100.0 1050.0
10 - Koéhler, Mathias 87 GREI mJ 600.0 100.0 700.0
11 - Goersch, Lucas 89 GREI mJ 600.0 0.0 600.0
12 - Gockeritz, Oliver 87 GREI mJ 0.0 100.0 100.0

Heimerl, Thomas 89 GREI mJ 0.0 0.0 0.0



Klasse Herren

PL1 PL2 NAME GEB VEREIN KL P_OTMOP P_OTOOP _PUNKTEGES
1 1 Redlich, Hans-Ullrich 60 WER H 1872.5 1561.0 3433.5
2 - Valnicek, Jakub 70 OLOM H 1623.0 1678.0 3301.0
3 2 Reinicke, Frank 65 WER H 1682.0 1422.0 3104.0
4 3 Wabnik, Nils 76 TDM H 1714.0 1326.0 3040.0
5 4 Kaul, Hans-Joachim 58 WER H 1684.0 1288.0 2972.0
6 5 Pietzsch, Gerd 43 TDN H 1629.0 1309.5 2938.5
7 6 Stephan, Ulrich 52 TDN H 1585.5 1352.0 2937.5
8 - Langebach, Robin 81  GREI H 1641.0 1184.0 2825.0
9 7 Petrich, Lars 70 TDM H 1600.5 1140.5 2741.0
10 8 Muller, Uwe 67 WER H 1526.0 1142.0 2668.0
11 9 Schenkel, Yves 70 WER H 1822.5 0.0 1822.5
12 10  Schitze, Frank 61 TDN H 1772.5 0.0 1772.5
13 11 Mischek, Kay 63 TCF H 1484.0 100.0 1584.0
14 - Hendel, Eric 80 GREI H 1558.0 0.0 1558.0
15 - Korn, Sebastian 81 GREI H 1540.0 0.0 1540.0
16 - Doupal, Lubomir 75 OLOM H 950.0 0.0 950.0
17 12 Schlesier, Axel 63 TCF H 300.0 100.0 400.0
18 13 Mechelk, Peter 82 TDM H 100.0 250.0 350.0
- Reinhold, Devit 62 GREI H 0.0 0.0 0.0



